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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Reuben Spyker*
Jaime Saft Quartet
Dan Rubright

Brian Hudson

Dave Robinson

Peter Lin

John Pittman*

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio
Eric Hirsh

Steve Coleman

Hour #2

Marc Carey, The Harlem Sessions Presents
Luciana Souza

Georgie Aue

darrian ford

Peacemaker Global Quartet
Melbreeze

Camaro 67 *

Jean-Pascal Moget

Hard to Explain

Alyson Murray

Abiah

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Forward

Decamping

Saving Missouri

Mr. Peabody

A Quick One (At Lunch)
Sweet As Honey
Homiostasis
Concussion

Somehow It Seems to Help
Horda

Time is Running Out
Night Song

Red Dirt

Enough

The Monument Part 1
Favela

Afro Cubano Maybe
Second Souffle

Flying in the Rain

You Rock My World (Single)
See-Line Woman

Album

Forward

Blue Dream

Dan Rubright Group

Next Level

Don't Give up the Day Job
With Respect

Kinship

Close but No Cigar
Distillation

Live At The Village Vanguard Vol. | The Embedded Sets

After the The Jam, Volume 1
The Book Of Longing

Little Bird

New Standards

Peacemaker Vol.I
Animazonia

Still Burning

Second Souffle

Hard to Explain

You Rock My World

Abiah Sings Nina

Record Label
Records DK
RareNoiseRecords
Self-Released
Self-Released
Clockwork Vibes
Lintet

Slammin Media
Colemine Records
Self-Released

Pi Recordings

The Harlem Sessions
Sunnyside
Self-Released
Self-Released
Hazukashi Studios
Blue Canoe Records
Knuckleduster Music
Chanteloup Musique
Self-Released
Self-Released
Madoh Music Group

Year
2018
2018
2018
2017

2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time
4:04
3:07
555
4:59
3:31
4:22
4:54
4:50
10:05
7:49

5:40

4:57
3:24
5:29

6:30
4:57
5:19
2:34



