## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #133 WEEK OF 8-20-2018**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Reuben Spyker*	Forward	Forward	Records DK	2018	4:04
Jaime Saft Quartet	Decamping	Blue Dream	RareNoiseRecords	2018	3:07
Dan Rubright	Saving Missouri	Dan Rubright Group	Self-Released	2018	5:15
Brian Hudson	Mr. Peabody	Next Level	Self-Released	2017	4:59
Dave Robinson	A Quick One (At Lunch)	Don't Give up the Day Job	Clockwork Vibes	2016	3:31
Peter Lin	Sweet As Honey	With Respect	Lintet	2018	4:22
John Pittman*	Homiostasis	Kinship	Slammin Media	2018	4:54
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio	Concussion	Close but No Cigar	Colemine Records	2018	4:50
Eric Hirsh	Somehow It Seems to Help	Distillation	Self-Released	2018	10:05
Steve Coleman	Horda	Live At The Village Vanguard Vol. I The Embedded Sets	Pi Recordings	2018	7:49

## Hour #2

Marc Carey, The Harlem Sessions Presents	Time is Running Out	After the The Jam, Volume 1	The Harlem Sessions	2018	5:40
Luciana Souza	Night Song	The Book Of Longing	Sunnyside	2018	4:57
Georgie Aue	Red Dirt	Little Bird	Self-Released	2018	3:24
darrian ford	Enough	New Standards	Self-Released	2018	5:29
Peacemaker Global Quartet	The Monument Part 1	Peacemaker Vol.I	Hazukashi Studios	2018	3:26
Melbreeze	Favela	Animazonia	Blue Canoe Records	2018	6:06
Camaro 67 *	Afro Cubano Maybe	Still Burning	Knuckleduster Music	2018	6:23
Jean-Pascal Moget	Second Souffle	Second Souffle	Chanteloup Musique	2018	6:30
Hard to Explain	Flying in the Rain	Hard to Explain	Self-Released	2018	4:57
Alyson Murray	You Rock My World (Single)	You Rock My World	Self-Released	2018	5:19
Abiah	See-Line Woman	Abiah Sings Nina	Madoh Music Group	2018	2:34

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday